CLICK IT OR TICKET 2018 MOBILIZATION

New Jersey Division of Highway Traffic Safety

Name of County

May 21 — June 3, 2018
Final Grantee List

Grantee

Project Total

Atlantic
Atlantic
Atlantic
Atlantic
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Burlington
Burlington
Burlington
Burlington
Burlington
Burlington
Burlington
Burlington
Burlington
Burlington
Camden
Camden
Camden
Camden
Camden
Camden

Atlantic City PD

Egg Harbor Twp PD
Galloway PD
Mullica PD

East Rutherford PD
Elmwood Park PD
Fairview PD
Garfield PD

Glen Rock PD
Leonia PD

Lodi PD

Montvale PD
Moonachie PD
Palisades Park PD
Paramus PD
Ramsey PD
Ridgefield Park PD
River Vale PD
Saddle River PD
South Hackensack PD
Teaneck PD
Tenafly PD
Bordentown PD
Bordentown Twp PD
Burlington PD
Burlington Twp PD
Delanco PD

Delran PD
Lumberton PD
Palmyra PD
Pemberton PD
Westampton PD
Camden County Metro
Cherry Hill PD
Chesilhurst PD

Delaware River and Port Authority

Gloucester Twp PD
Lawnside PD

$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00



CLICK IT OR TICKET 2018 MOBILIZATION

New Jersey Division of Highway Traffic Safety

Name of County

May 21 — June 3, 2018
Final Grantee List

Grantee

Project Total

Camden
Camden
Camden
Camden
Camden
Cape May
Cape May
Cape May
Cape May
Cumberland
Cumberland
Essex
Essex
Essex
Essex
Essex
Essex
Essex
Essex
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Hudson

Pennsauken PD
Pine Hill PD
Runnemede PD
Stratford PD
Winslow PD
Avalon PD

Lower PD

North Wildwood PD
Wildwood PD
Millville PD
Vineland PD
Belleville PD

Essex County Sheriff
Fairfield PD
Irvington PD
Livingston PD
Millburn PD
Montclair PD
Nutley PD

Clayton PD
Deptford PD

East Greenwich PD
Elk PD

Franklin PD
Glassboro PD
Greenwich PD
Harrison PD

Logan PD

Mantua PD

Monroe PD

Pitman PD
Washington PD
West Deptford PD
Westville PD
Woodbury Heights PD
Woodbury PD
Woolwich PD
Guttenberg PD

$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$1,100.00
$3,300.00
$1,540.00
$1,540.00
$1,320.00
$3,300.00
$1,100.00
$1,760.00
$1,760.00
$3,300.00
$3,300.00
$1,540.00
$3,300.00
$1,760.00
$1,540.00
$2,860.00
$3,300.00
$2,200.00
$5,500.00
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Hudson Hudson County Sheriff $5,500.00
Hudson North Bergen Twp PD $5,500.00
Hudson Secaucus PD $5,500.00
Hudson Union City PD $5,500.00
Hunterdon Clinton PD $1,870.00
Hunterdon Clinton Twp PD $1,870.00
Hunterdon Flemington PD $1,870.00
Hunterdon Frenchtown PD $1,870.00
Hunterdon Lebanon PD $1,870.00
Hunterdon Readington PD $1,870.00
Hunterdon West Amwell PD $1,870.00
Mercer East Windsor PD $5,500.00
Mercer Ewing PD $5,500.00
Mercer Hamilton PD $5,500.00
Mercer Hightstown PD $5,500.00
Mercer Lawrence PD $5,500.00
Mercer Trenton PD $5,500.00
Middlesex Carteret PD $5,500.00
Middlesex Dunellen PD $5,500.00
Middlesex East Brunswick PD $5,500.00
Middlesex Metuchen PD $5,500.00
MIddlesex Middlesex PD $5,500.00
Middlesex Monroe PD $5,500.00
Middlesex North Brunswick PD $5,500.00
Middlesex Old Bridge PD $5,500.00
Middlesex Sayreville PD $5,500.00
Middlesex South Brunswick PD $5,500.00
Middlesex Woodbridge PD $5,500.00
Monmouth Allentown PD $5,500.00
Monmouth Asbury Park PD $5,500.00
Monmouth Eatontown PD $5,500.00
Monmouth Englishtown PD $5,500.00
Monmouth Freehold PD $5,500.00
Monmouth Freehold Twp PD $5,500.00
Monmouth Ocean PD $5,500.00
Monmouth Sea Bright PD $5,500.00
Monmouth Sea Girt PD $5,500.00

Morris Chatham PD $5,500.00
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Morris Denville PD $5,500.00
Morris Harding PD $5,500.00
Morris Kinnelon PD $5,500.00
Morris Morris Plains PD $5,500.00
Morris Netcong PD $5,500.00
Morris Parsippany-Troy Hills PD $5,500.00
Morris Rockaway PD $5,500.00
Ocean Barnegat PD $5,500.00
Ocean Bay Head PD $5,500.00
Ocean Berkeley PD $5,500.00
Ocean Harvey Cedars PD $5,500.00
Ocean Lakehurst PD $5,500.00
Ocean Long Beach PD $5,500.00
Ocean Manchester PD $5,500.00
Ocean Mantoloking PD $5,500.00
Ocean Ocean Gate PD $5,500.00
Ocean Ocean Twp PD $5,500.00
Ocean Pine Beach PD $5,500.00
Ocean Plumsted PD $5,500.00
Ocean Point Pleasant Beach PD $5,500.00
Ocean Ship Bottom PD $5,500.00
Ocean South Toms River PD $5,500.00
Ocean Stafford PD $5,500.00
Passaic Bloomingdale PD $5,500.00
Passaic Clifton PD $5,500.00
Passaic Haledon PD $5,500.00
Passaic Passaic County Sheriff $5,500.00
Passaic Passaic PD $5,500.00
Passaic Wayne PD $5,500.00
Passaic Woodland Park PD $5,500.00
Salem Pennsville PD $5,500.00
Somerset Bedminster PD $1,870.00
Somerset Bernards PD $1,870.00
Somerset Bound Brook PD $1,870.00
Somerset Branchburg PD $1,870.00
Somerset Far Hills PD $1,870.00
Somerset Franklin PD $1,870.00
Somerset Green Brook PD $1,870.00
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Somerset Hillsborough PD $1,870.00
Somerset Manville PD $1,870.00
Somerset Montgomery PD $1,870.00
Somerset North Plainfield PD $1,870.00
Somerset Peapack Gladstone PD $1,870.00
Somerset Somerset County Sheriff $1,870.00
Somerset Somerville PD $1,870.00
Somerset South Bound Brook PD $1,870.00
Somerset Warren PD $1,870.00
Somerset Watchung PD $1,870.00
Sussex Byram PD $5,500.00
Sussex Hamburg PD $5,500.00
Sussex Stanhope PD $5,500.00
Union Mountainside PD $5,500.00
Union Rahway PD $5,500.00
Union Roselle Park PD $5,500.00
Union Springfield PD $5,500.00
Union Union PD $5,500.00
Warren Hackettstown PD $5,500.00
Warren Lopatcong PD $5,500.00
Warren Mansfield PD $5,500.00

Total Departments 173 $805,200.00
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