Name of County	Grantee	Project Total	
Atlantic	Atlantic City PD	\$5,500.00	
Atlantic	Egg Harbor Twp PD	\$5,500.00	
Atlantic	Galloway PD	\$5,500.00	
Atlantic	Mullica PD	\$5,500.00	
Bergen	East Rutherford PD	\$5,500.00	
Bergen	Elmwood Park PD	\$5,500.00	
Bergen	Fairview PD	\$5,500.00	
Bergen	Garfield PD	\$5,500.00	
Bergen	Glen Rock PD	\$5,500.00	
Bergen	Leonia PD	\$5,500.00	
Bergen	Lodi PD	\$5,500.00	
Bergen	Montvale PD	\$5,500.00	
Bergen	Moonachie PD	\$5,500.00	
Bergen	Palisades Park PD	\$5,500.00	
Bergen	Paramus PD	\$5,500.00	
Bergen	Ramsey PD	\$5,500.00	
Bergen	Ridgefield Park PD	\$5,500.00	
Bergen	River Vale PD	\$5,500.00	
Bergen	Saddle River PD	\$5,500.00	
Bergen	South Hackensack PD	\$5,500.00	
Bergen	Teaneck PD	\$5,500.00	
Bergen	Tenafly PD	\$5,500.00	
Burlington	Bordentown PD	\$5,500.00	
Burlington	Bordentown Twp PD	\$5,500.00	
Burlington	Burlington PD	\$5,500.00	
Burlington	Burlington Twp PD	\$5,500.00	
Burlington	Delanco PD	\$5,500.00	
Burlington	Delran PD	\$5,500.00	
Burlington	Lumberton PD	\$5,500.00	
Burlington	Palmyra PD	\$5,500.00	
Burlington	Pemberton PD	\$5,500.00	
Burlington	Westampton PD	\$5,500.00	
Camden	Camden County Metro	\$5,500.00	
Camden	Cherry Hill PD	\$5,500.00	
Camden	Chesilhurst PD	\$5,500.00	
Camden	Delaware River and Port Authority	\$5,500.00	
Camden	Gloucester Twp PD	\$5,500.00	
Camden	Lawnside PD	\$5,500.00	

 Name of County	Grantee	Project Total
Camden	Pennsauken PD	\$5,500.00
Camden	Pine Hill PD	\$5,500.00
Camden	Runnemede PD	\$5,500.00
Camden	Stratford PD	\$5,500.00
Camden	Winslow PD	\$5,500.00
Cape May	Avalon PD	\$5,500.00
Cape May	Lower PD	\$5,500.00
Cape May	North Wildwood PD	\$5,500.00
Cape May	Wildwood PD	\$5,500.00
Cumberland	Millville PD	\$5,500.00
Cumberland	Vineland PD	\$5,500.00
Essex	Belleville PD	\$5,500.00
Essex	Essex County Sheriff	\$5,500.00
Essex	Fairfield PD	\$5,500.00
Essex	Irvington PD	\$5,500.00
Essex	Livingston PD	\$5,500.00
Essex	Millburn PD	\$5,500.00
Essex	Montclair PD	\$5,500.00
Essex	Nutley PD	\$5,500.00
Gloucester	Clayton PD	\$1,100.00
Gloucester	Deptford PD	\$3,300.00
Gloucester	East Greenwich PD	\$1,540.00
Gloucester	Elk PD	\$1,540.00
Gloucester	Franklin PD	\$1,320.00
Gloucester	Glassboro PD	\$3,300.00
Gloucester	Greenwich PD	\$1,100.00
Gloucester	Harrison PD	\$1,760.00
Gloucester	Logan PD	\$1,760.00
Gloucester	Mantua PD	\$3,300.00
Gloucester	Monroe PD	\$3,300.00
Gloucester	Pitman PD	\$1,540.00
Gloucester	Washington PD	\$3,300.00
Gloucester	West Deptford PD	\$1,760.00
Gloucester	Westville PD	\$1,540.00
Gloucester	Woodbury Heights PD	\$2,860.00
Gloucester	Woodbury PD	\$3,300.00
Gloucester	Woolwich PD	\$2,200.00
Hudson	Guttenberg PD	\$5,500.00

Name of County	Grantee	Project Total
Ulvalace	Hudaan Osunti Oberit	Фг гоо оо
Hudson	Hudson County Sheriff	\$5,500.00
Hudson	North Bergen Twp PD	\$5,500.00
Hudson	Secaucus PD	\$5,500.00
Hudson	Union City PD	\$5,500.00
Hunterdon	Clinton PD	\$1,870.00
Hunterdon	Clinton Twp PD	\$1,870.00
Hunterdon	Flemington PD	\$1,870.00
Hunterdon	Frenchtown PD	\$1,870.00
Hunterdon	Lebanon PD	\$1,870.00
Hunterdon	Readington PD	\$1,870.00
Hunterdon	West Amwell PD	\$1,870.00
Mercer	East Windsor PD	\$5,500.00
Mercer	Ewing PD	\$5,500.00
Mercer	Hamilton PD	\$5,500.00
Mercer	Hightstown PD	\$5,500.00
Mercer	Lawrence PD	\$5,500.00
Mercer	Trenton PD	\$5,500.00
Middlesex	Carteret PD	\$5,500.00
Middlesex	Dunellen PD	\$5,500.00
Middlesex	East Brunswick PD	\$5,500.00
Middlesex	Metuchen PD	\$5,500.00
MIddlesex	Middlesex PD	\$5,500.00
Middlesex	Monroe PD	\$5,500.00
Middlesex	North Brunswick PD	\$5,500.00
Middlesex	Old Bridge PD	\$5,500.00
Middlesex	Sayreville PD	\$5,500.00
Middlesex	South Brunswick PD	\$5,500.00
Middlesex	Woodbridge PD	\$5,500.00
Monmouth	Allentown PD	\$5,500.00
Monmouth	Asbury Park PD	\$5,500.00
Monmouth	Eatontown PD	\$5,500.00
Monmouth	Englishtown PD	\$5,500.00
Monmouth	Freehold PD	\$5,500.00
Monmouth	Freehold Twp PD	\$5,500.00
Monmouth	Ocean PD	\$5,500.00
Monmouth	Sea Bright PD	\$5,500.00
Monmouth	Sea Girt PD	\$5,500.00
Morris	Chatham PD	\$5,500.00
		• •

Name of County	Grantee	Project Total
		AT TOO CO
Morris	Denville PD	\$5,500.00
Morris	Harding PD	\$5,500.00
Morris	Kinnelon PD	\$5,500.00
Morris	Morris Plains PD	\$5,500.00
Morris	Netcong PD	\$5,500.00
Morris	Parsippany-Troy Hills PD	\$5,500.00
Morris	Rockaway PD	\$5,500.00
Ocean	Barnegat PD	\$5,500.00
Ocean	Bay Head PD	\$5,500.00
Ocean	Berkeley PD	\$5,500.00
Ocean	Harvey Cedars PD	\$5,500.00
Ocean	Lakehurst PD	\$5,500.00
Ocean	Long Beach PD	\$5,500.00
Ocean	Manchester PD	\$5,500.00
Ocean	Mantoloking PD	\$5,500.00
Ocean	Ocean Gate PD	\$5,500.00
Ocean	Ocean Twp PD	\$5,500.00
Ocean	Pine Beach PD	\$5,500.00
Ocean	Plumsted PD	\$5,500.00
Ocean	Point Pleasant Beach PD	\$5,500.00
Ocean	Ship Bottom PD	\$5,500.00
Ocean	South Toms River PD	\$5,500.00
Ocean	Stafford PD	\$5,500.00
Passaic	Bloomingdale PD	\$5,500.00
Passaic	Clifton PD	\$5,500.00
Passaic	Haledon PD	\$5,500.00
Passaic	Passaic County Sheriff	\$5,500.00
Passaic	Passaic PD	\$5,500.00
Passaic	Wayne PD	\$5,500.00
Passaic	Woodland Park PD	\$5,500.00
Salem	Pennsville PD	\$5,500.00
Somerset	Bedminster PD	\$1,870.00
Somerset	Bernards PD	\$1,870.00
Somerset	Bound Brook PD	\$1,870.00
Somerset	Branchburg PD	\$1,870.00
Somerset	Far Hills PD	\$1,870.00
Somerset	Franklin PD	\$1,870.00
Somerset	Green Brook PD	\$1,870.00
		•

Name of County	Grantee	Project Total
Somerset	Hillsborough PD	\$1,870.00
Somerset	Manville PD	\$1,870.00
Somerset	Montgomery PD	\$1,870.00
Somerset	North Plainfield PD	\$1,870.00
Somerset	Peapack Gladstone PD	\$1,870.00
Somerset	Somerset County Sheriff	\$1,870.00
Somerset	Somerville PD	\$1,870.00
Somerset	South Bound Brook PD	\$1,870.00
Somerset	Warren PD	\$1,870.00
Somerset	Watchung PD	\$1,870.00
Sussex	Byram PD	\$5,500.00
Sussex	Hamburg PD	\$5,500.00
Sussex	Stanhope PD	\$5,500.00
Union	Mountainside PD	\$5,500.00
Union	Rahway PD	\$5,500.00
Union	Roselle Park PD	\$5,500.00
Union	Springfield PD	\$5,500.00
Union	Union PD	\$5,500.00
Warren	Hackettstown PD	\$5,500.00
Warren	Lopatcong PD	\$5,500.00
Warren	Mansfield PD	\$5,500.00
Total Departments	173	\$805,200.00